TOWN OF

VIENNA

Virginia

Charles A. Robinson Jr. Town
Hall
127 Center Street South
Vienna VA, 22180

Town of Vienna

Meeting Agenda

Tree Advocacy Committee

Thursday, May 22, 2025

6:30 PM 120 Cherry St. SE

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

TAC-25066

Attachments:

Regular Business
TAC-25067
TAC-25068
TAC-25069

TAC-25070

Adjournment

Approval of the TAC Minutes of May 8, 2025

Draft TAC Minutes 5-8-2025

Tac Web Page Updates (Tree Advocacy Committee/Town of Vienna
Priorities of TAC Members
First Urban Forest Semi-Annual Report

Continue Introductions

THE TOWN OF VIENNA IS COMMITTED TO FULL COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT
STANDARDS. TRANSLATION SERVICES, ASSISTANCE OR ACCOMMODATION REQUESTS FROM PERSONS WITH
DISABILITIES ARE TO BE REQUESTED NOT LESS THAN 3 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE DAY OF THE EVENT.
PLEASE CALL (703) 255-6341, OR 711 VIRGINIA RELAY SERVICE FOR THE HEARING IMPAIRED.
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